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City of Raleigh Public Utilities 

☐ 
Chris Hurt-Sr. Eng. 
Insp. (REQUIRED) 

chris.hurt@raleighnc.gov 984-272-9417 

☐ 
Michael Derby- Eng. 
Insp. Mgr. (Optional) 

michael.derby@raleighnc.gov 919-524-7701 

☐ 
Decarus Vinson- Eng. 
Sup. Mgr. (Optional) 

decarus.vinson@raleighnc.gov 919-996-2345 

 
 

  
 

Wake County Fire Services 

☐ 
Stephen Wolf- Dep. Fire 
Mar. (REQUIRED) 

stephen.wolf@wakegov.com 919-410-4682 

☐ 
Brittany Lingle- Dep. 
Fire Mar. (Optional) 

brittany.lingle@wakegov.com 919-856-6332 

 
 

  

Rolesville Rural Fire Department 

☐ 
Donnie Lawrence- Chief 

(REQUIRED) 

chief@rolesvillefire.com 919-556-2064 

 
   

Wake County Inspections & Plan Compliance 

☐ 
Mike McLamb- Inspections & 
Permits Director- (Optional) 

Michael.mclamb@wake.gov 919-524-2914 

☐ 
Randy Bennett Permits 
Administrator - (Required) 

randy.bennett@wake.gov 919-856-2894 

☐ Kenny Dorman- Insp. Admin. 
(Optional) 

k.dorman@wake.gov 919-524-4623 

☐ 
   

NC Department of Transportation (NC DOT) 

☐ Jacob Nicholson (Optional)  jpnicholson@ncdot.gov 919-814-6115 

☐ Montel Sparrow (Optional) mvsparrow@ncdot.gov 919-814-6115 

    

Wake County Environmental Service 

☐ 
Jeevan Neupane- Watershed 
Management (Optional) 

jeevan.neupane@wake.gov 919-856-7431 

 
   

 
   

https://ncconnect.sharepoint.com/sites/TownofRolesville/Shared%20Documents/Development%20Projects/Checklists_Forms_Templates/Checklists/Pre-Inf_Pre-Con_checklist/precon%20list.docx
https://ncconnect.sharepoint.com/sites/TownofRolesville/Shared%20Documents/Development%20Projects/Checklists_Forms_Templates/Checklists/Pre-Inf_Pre-Con_checklist/precon%20list.docx
mailto:chris.hurt@raleighnc.gov
mailto:michael.derby@raleighnc.gov
mailto:decarus.vinson@raleighnc.gov
mailto:stephen.wolf@wakegov.com
mailto:brittany.lingle@wakegov.com
mailto:chief@rolesvillefire.com
mailto:Michael.mclamb@wake.gov
mailto:randy.bennett@wake.gov
mailto:k.dorman@wake.gov
mailto:jpnicholson@ncdot.gov
mailto:mvsparrow@ncdot.gov
mailto:jeevan.neupane@wake.gov








MIKE ELABARGER- 
TOR A. P.DIRECTOR michael.elabarger@rolesville.nc.gov 984-251-2364

MICHELE RABY-
TOR PLANNER II 984-251-2365

TANNER HAYSLETTE-
TOR PLANNER I tanner.hayslette@rolesville.nc.gov

michele.raby@rolesville.nc.gov

984-251-2431

ROSE BOWER-
TOR PERMIT TECH. rose.bower@rolesville.nc.gov 984-251-2366















Example Fee Worksheet







Single-Family Detatched Site Plan must include highlighted items if applicable



Single-Family Detatched (Townhome) Site Plan must include highlighted items if applicable




